

Clay County Yellow-Meated Watermelon Festival

Sponsorship Application

Deadline for exposure on all printed advertisements: July 01, 2024.

<u>Diamond \$1000</u>

- Exposure on all printed advertisement
- Large logo placement on banner (12"x 12")
- Stage mentions
- ✤ 8 Festival T-Shirts
- ✤ 10x20 Vendor Space

<u> Platinum \$750</u>

- Exposure on all printed advertisement
- Medium logo placement on banner (10"x 10")
- Stage mentions
- ✤ 6 Festival T-Shirts
- ✤ 10x10 Vendor Space

<u>Gold \$500</u>

- Exposure on all printed advertisement
- Small logo placement on banner (6" x 6")
- Stage mentions
- ✤ 4 Festival T-Shirts
- ✤ 50% off 10x10 vendor space

<u>Silver \$250</u>

- Exposure on all printed advertisement
- Text name on banner
- Stage mentions
- 2 Festival T-Shirts

<u>Bronze \$100</u>

- Text name on banner
- Stage mentions
- ✤ 1 Festival T-Shirt

Business	
Contact Person	
Address	
Phone Number	
Sponsorship Level	
<mark>Shirt sizes</mark>	

Make Checks Payable to:

Ashland Fun Days

P.O. Box 849

Ashland, AL 36251

For advertising exposure, please submit a digital logo by July 1, 2024

to: ccyellowmelonfest@outlook.com